MGA-83563
+22 dBm PSAT 3V Power Amplifier
for 0.5– 6 GHz Applications
Data Sheet
Features
• Lead-free Option Available
• +22 dBm PSAT at 2.4 GHz, 3.0 V
+23 dBm PSAT at 2.4 GHz, 3.6 V

Package Dimensions
Outline 63 (SOT-363/SC-70)
Part Number Ordering Information
No. of
Part Number Devices Container
MGA-83563-TR1 3000 7" Reel
MGA-83563-TR2 10000 13" Reel
MGA-83563-BLK 100 antistatic bag
MGA-83563-TR1G 3000 7" Reel
MGA-83563-TR2G 10000 13" Reel
MGA-83563-BLKG 100 antistatic bag
Note: For lead-free option, the part number will have the
character “G” at the end.
EHE
D